MOUNT GIBSON IRON LTD.

MOUNT GIBSON IRON LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000MGX7

Overview

2024/04/26 08:10:43

Price
0.435 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -3.33%(-0.02)

AU000000MGX7
MGX

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Stock
323 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.435 AUD (54,582)
0.44 AUD (30,735)
0.455 AUD

0.46 AUD

0.435 AUD

0.45 AUD

0.442512 AUD
2,409,643
1,066,295.28

647

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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MOUNT GIBSON IRON LTD.

Details

2024/04/26 08:10:43

Price
0.435 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -3.33%(-0.02)

ISIN AU000000MGX7
Symbol MGX
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap 323 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.435 AUD (54,582)
Ask (Ask size) 0.44 AUD (30,735)
Open 0.455 AUD
High 0.46 AUD
Low 0.435 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.45 AUD
VWAP 0.442512 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,409,643
Trading volume 1,066,295.28
Number of trades 647
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -13.00% -9.38% -51.40%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -0.05 -0.46
Beta 1.19 1.26 1.69
Volatility 38.26 4455  53.71
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MOUNT GIBSON IRON LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.268 EUR
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:33 0.256 EUR
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:00 0.262 EUR
04/26

Hamburg 2024/ 08:00 0.25 EUR
04/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:13 0.25 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.450 AUD (1,059,517)
0.442 AUD (1,163,298)
0.497 AUD (1,203,099)
0.471 AUD (1,288,512)

0.570 AUD (2024/01/02)

0.420 AUD (2024/03/26)

0.570 AUD (2023/11/14)

0.375 AUD (2023/06/01)

Number of
trades

3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4852640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21815693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33010721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11359355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061557
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24172367

MOUNT GIBSON IRON LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/26

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

20:36 0.2733 USD 0.00

19:30 0.264 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.435 AUD

1.07

647
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13299828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13299828
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343681647

MOUNT GIBSON IRON LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
D-D -

*_*

Mount Gibson Iron

Contact Details
MOUNT GIBSON IRON LTD

1st Floor, 7 Havelock Street - 6005 WEST
PERTH, WA

Telefon: +61 (08) 9426 7500
Fax: +61 (08) 9485 2305
E-mail: admin@mtgibsoniron.com.au
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